www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
NLV HIGH MAST MODULAR
MODEL: FL-FL2C
LHB APPLICATIONS
The High mast lights are designed to meet
multiple applications that range in power
requirement from 300W to 1500W. The

• PF >0.95, THD ≤ 20%
• Multiple beam angle 25o to 120o.
• Standard 5 Year warranty
• Designed lifetime > 15 years
FINISHING COLORS
BLACK
www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
PERFORMANCE
Model Power (W)
5000/5700K - 70CRI
Efficacy (lm/w) Flux (lm)
Min Max Min Max
NLV-HMF-JUPS-300 300 165 182 49,500 54,450
NLV-HMF-JUPS-480 480 165 182 79,200 87,120
NLV-HMF-JUPS-600 600 165 182 99,000 108,900
NLV-HMF-JUPS-880 880 165 182 145,200 159,720
NLV-HMF-JUPS-1000 1,000 165 182 165,000 181,500
NLV-HMF-JUPS-1200 1,200 165 182 198,000 217,800
Customized 5050 Lumileds LEDs – 25o/40o/60o beam angles
* - For the 850W high Efficacy Solution, use JUPS-880 for normal operating conditions or use JUPS-1000 with
reduced drive current and overdesigned safer heatsinking.
LENS & DISTRIBUTION TYPES